A’ WARNING: Electrical repairs should only be attempted by m m w
trained repairmen. Contact the nearest Porter-Cable Service
C ter.

enter or other competent repair center

CORDLESS
DRIVER/DRILL




Item Number

31
35
35
52
52
&3
83
84
89
89
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
110
111
856
856
861
861

Part Number

000000-00
698955
875359
882673
875358
000000-00
882673
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
875380
000000-00
698948
874393
888993
698946
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
698159
698950
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
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PartsList for 853 Type 1l

Description

No Longer Available
SWITCH ASSY
PINION GEAR
SHIFT YOKE
GEAR BOX/CLUTCH ASSY
No Longer Available
SHIFT YOKE

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
CONTACT/LEAD ASSY
LINK

SCREW

CLIP

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SPACER

BIT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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